NUTRITION UNIT

110™ PLENARY MEETING OF THE SCIENTIFIC PANEL
ON NUTRITION, NOVEL FOODS AND FOOD ALLERGENS

Meeting date: 21 January 2021
Meeting hours: 09:00-13:00

Meeting venue: Web conference
Chair: Dominique Turck

Agenda

Crime |No. [Topie

9:00 1

13:00

2
3
4
5
6

6.1

9.1
9.2

10

Welcome and Apologies for absence
Adoption of the agenda
Declarations of Interest

Agreement of the minutes of the 109t plenary meeting

Report on written procedures since the last plenary meeting
Scientific outputs submitted for discussion and possible endorsement for
release for public consultation

Draft opinion on the assessment of the relationship between intake of alpha-
lipoid acid (thioctic acid) and the risk of insulin autoimmune syndrome
(EFSA-Q-2020-00457)

New mandates

Feedback from the Scientific Committee/Scientific Panels, EFSA, the European
Commission

Other scientific topics for information and/or discussion

Draft statement on the essential composition of total diet replacement for
weight control (EFSA-Q-2020-00260)

Draft Scientific opinion on the Tolerable Upper Intake Level of dietary sugars
(EFSA-Q-2016-00414)

Any other business

End of the meeting

European Food Safety Authority
Via Carlo Magno 1A - 43126 Parma, Italy
Tel. +39 0521 036 111 | www.efsa.europa.eu




