



NUTRITION UNIT

110TH PLENARY MEETING OF THE SCIENTIFIC PANEL ON NUTRITION, NOVEL FOODS AND FOOD ALLERGENS

Meeting date: 21 January 2021

Meeting hours: **09:00-13:00**

Meeting venue: Web conference

Chair: **Dominique Turck**

Agenda

Time	No.	Торіс
9:00	1	Welcome and Apologies for absence
	2	Adoption of the agenda
	3	Declarations of Interest
	4	Agreement of the minutes of the 109th plenary meeting
	5	Report on written procedures since the last plenary meeting
	6	Scientific outputs submitted for discussion and possible endorsement for release for public consultation
	6.1	Draft opinion on the assessment of the relationship between intake of alphalipoid acid (thioctic acid) and the risk of insulin autoimmune syndrome (EFSA-Q-2020-00457)
	7	New mandates
	8	Feedback from the Scientific Committee/Scientific Panels, EFSA, the European Commission
	9	Other scientific topics for information and/or discussion
	9.1	Draft statement on the essential composition of total diet replacement for weight control (EFSA-Q-2020-00260)
	9.2	Draft Scientific opinion on the Tolerable Upper Intake Level of dietary sugars (ÉFSA-Q-2016-00414)
	10	Any other business
13:00		End of the meeting